
DAY DATE TIME ARTIST
Saturday & Sunday Feb 1& 2 1:30-3:30 pm Tina
Saturday & Sunday Feb 8 & 9 1:30-3:30 pm Alison
Saturday & Sunday Feb 15 & 16 1:30-3:30 pm Tina
Saturday & Sunday Feb 22 & 23 1:30-3:30 pm Alison
Saturday & Sunday Feb 29 & Mar 1 1:30-3:30 pm Tina
Saturday & Sunday Mar 7 & 8 1:30-3:30 pm Alison
Saturday & Sunday Mar 14 & 15 1:30-3:30 pm Tina
SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK NO SERVICES
Saturday & Sunday Mar 28 & 29 1:30-3:30 pm Tina
Saturday & Sunday Apr 4 & 5 1:30-3:30 pm Alison
Saturday & Sunday Apr 11 & 12 1:30-3:30 pm Tina
Saturday & Sunday Apr 18 & 19 1:30-3:30 pm Alison
Saturday & Sunday Apr 25 & 26 1:30-3:30 pm Tina
Saturday & Sunday May 2 & 3 1:30-3:30 pm Alison
Saturday & Sunday May 9 & 10 1:30-3:30 pm Alison

Carrie Tingley: Art on Saturdays & Sundays Spring 2020


